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Pl. Skytt

Klass: C1
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Per Hallstrém
Attila Fodor
Gabor Szikora
Daniel Mansson
Jonas Ghorab
Jimmy Jansson
Sondre Funquist
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Carl Carlstréom
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Nicolas Ter Wisscha
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Richard Pettersson
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Tobias Holmgren

Michael Fast
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Patrik Landerhall
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Jakob Cromdal

Klass: C3
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Morgan Johansson Cropper
Stefan Toivonen

Mattias Jansson

Niclas Blomgren
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Mattias Hallgren

Tobias Andersson

Bengt Lindstrém
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Belinda Hammar
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Johan Gustavsson
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Thomas Mardskog

Klass: D1

1 AsaEmas
Therese Altun

Kristina Palm
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Pia Lundin

Dvardala - Traffen Precision - Resultat

Dvardala - Traffen Precision
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Klubb

PSKen Svea Ing1
Vastberga PSK
Vastberga PSK
Huddinge Jvf Pistolsek.
Huskvarna PSK
Ballongbergets SF

Aby SK

Aby SK

Aby SK

Aby SK

Ballongbergets SF

Aby SK
Finspangs PSK
Aby SK
Overums PK
Linkdpings SF
Malarhéjdens PS
Linkdpings SF
Aby SK
Hallsberg PK
Salems PK
Aby SK

Aby SK
Norrkdpings PK

Stockholmspolisens SF
Vetlanda PK

Aby SK

Lovsta SF

Trosa PK
Stockholmspolisens SF
Norrkdpings PK
Linkdpings SF
Roslagens PS

PK Haningeskyttar
Motala PK

Smedsbo PK
Stockholmspolisens SF
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Huskvarna PSK

Aby SK
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Aby SK
Aby SK
Aby SK
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https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6335?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6407?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6409?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6931?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6962?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6642?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6799?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6976?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6970?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6953?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6703?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6982?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6730?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6401?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6719?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6924?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6952?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6775?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6763?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6461?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6616?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6707?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6859?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6790?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6443?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6807?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6531?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6578?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6803?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6455?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6944?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6662?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6510?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6946?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6770?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6692?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6458?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6804?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6963?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6358?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6364?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6960?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6621?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6947?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
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Pl. Skytt

Klass: D2

1 Anna Mpoyi
Lindha Gidlund
Tess Torndal
Asa Ax

Anette Sidestal

Pia Dahl
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Susanna Friberg

Klass: D3

1 Maria PrandlI-Norrgard
2 Teresia Bylger

3 Lena Krockel

Klass: JC

1 Alfons Gidlund

Klass: VY

1 Tony Borén
Gert Larsson
Per Samuelson
Stefan Friberg

Raine Lampinen
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Thomas Smedberg

Klass: VA

1 Lars-géran Liljergren
Maud Rylander

Owe Hultman

A wWN

Kennet Gustafsson

Klass: A1

1 Per Hallstrém
Attila Fodor
Jonas Ghorab

Gabor Szikora
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Carl Carlstrém

Klass: A2

-

Per Karlsson
Jimmy Andersson
Richard Pettersson
Patrik Landerhall
Vidar Fransson
Michael Fast
Mattias Larsson
Pier Rongione

Alexander Kahlin

© © o N o o »h W N

Shervin Zarei

Klass: A3

1 Niclas Blomgren
2 Tony Borén

3 Stefan Toivonen

Dvardala - Traffen Precision - Resultat

Klubb

Ballongbergets SF
Linkdpings SF

A4 SF

Salems PK
Roslagens PS
Aby SK

Aby SK

Salems PK
Salems PK
Salems PK

Linkdpings SF

Aby SK
Eskilstuna PSK
Norrkdpings PK
Aby SK
Salems PK
Aby SK

Aby SK
Stockholmspolisens SF
Eskilstuna PSK

Aby SK

PSKen Svea Ing1
Vastberga PSK
Huskvarna PSK
Vastberga PSK
Aby SK

Finspangs PSK
Aby SK

Aby SK
Hallsberg PK
Norrkdpings PK
Overums PK
Aby SK

Salems PK
Norrkdpings PK
Malarhéjdens PS

Lovsta SF
Aby SK
Vetlanda PK
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https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6653?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6771?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6349?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6617?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6934?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6343?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6380?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6592?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6348?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6334?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6772?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6398?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6709?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6384?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6382?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6333?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6361?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6392?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6359?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6734?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6981?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6337?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6408?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6965?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6410?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6971?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6732?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6986?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6950?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6463?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6891?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6720?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6847?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6589?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6808?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6968?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6579?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6399?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6940?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
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Pl. Skytt
Mattias Hallgren

Bo Ragnarsson
Belinda Hammar

Mikael Lauth
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Lars Ryding

-
o

Johan Gustavsson
11 Johan Svensson
12 Owe Hultman

13 Thomas Mardskog

Klass: B1

1 Per Hallstrém
Daniel Mansson

Asa Emas

A wWN

Thomas Smedberg

Klass: B2

-

Maud Rylander
Per Karlsson
Patrik Landerhall
Anette Sidestal
Pia Dahl

Ake Liljeblad
Susanna Friberg

Joakim Stahling
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Jakob Cromdal

Klass: B3

N

Tony Borén
Mattias Hallgren
Gert Larsson
Lars Ryding
Tobias Andersson
Mikael Lauth

Bengt Lindstrém
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Stefan Friberg

Morgan Johansson Cropper

Morgan Johansson Cropper

Dvardala - Traffen Precision - Resultat

Klubb
Stockholmspolisens SF
Stockholmspolisens SF
Motala PK
Roslagens PS
Smedsbo PK
Stockholmspolisens SF
Roslagens PS
Huskvarna PSK
Eskilstuna PSK
Aby SK

PSKen Svea Ing1
Huddinge Jvf Pistolsek.
Upplands Vasby PSK
Aby SK

Stockholmspolisens SF
Finspangs PSK
Hallsberg PK
Roslagens PS

Aby SK

Aby SK

Aby SK

Aby SK

Norrkdpings PK

Stockholmspolisens SF
Aby SK
Stockholmspolisens SF
Eskilstuna PSK
Stockholmspolisens SF
Norrkdpings PK
Smedsbo PK
Linkdpings SF

Aby SK
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A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
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B1
B1
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B2
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B2
B2

B3
B3
B3
B3
B3
B3
B3
B3
B3

44
45
47
44
44
45
39
43
41

47
45
28
44

45
42
37
31
42
30
42

46
49
48
45
44
47
44
45
42

2 3
49 46
42 48
46 46
48 45
42 44
40 45
39 41
39 36
42 30

45 45
44 42
46 42
34 38

46 45
44 48
39 46
45 43
42 43
36 39
42 38

48 45
36 47
46 48
46 44
46 45
44 46
46 44
45 42
40 34

4 5 6 7 8 9
45 48 45 48 49 42
46 47 45 46 46 44
46 46 48 45 48 35
42 46 46 46 39 43
45 44 43 46 44 46
46 46 42 45 38 44
45 43 44 46 48 45
43 38 44 45 44 46
42 42 42 41 40 43

42 44 47 37 44 45
41 43 42 46 47 40
40 38 42 44 44 45
42 39 35 38 37 45

48 45 43 47 45 44
46 46 45 46 42 47
46 43 43 43 46 44
46 42 43 42 47 44
41 41 35 45 39 42
41 44 42 46 44 45
29 36 39 41 41 37

45 48 47 46 48 50
50 47 49 48 47 48
44 46 48 49 44 46
45 46 46 47 43 49
47 42 46 44 44 47
46 45 46 45 42 41
46 46 44 44 44 43
40 44 35 41 40 42
41 39 38 44 36 40

10
47
46
46
43
43
45
42
45
36

44
45
47
36

45
45
45
33
41
42
35

48
46
46
49
49
47
42
45
34

Tot
463
455
453
442
441
436
432
423
399

440
435
416
388

453
449
432
416
41
409
380

471
467
465
460
454
449
443
419
388

X Std

7X
5X
7X
6X
ax
3X
4x
5X
3X
0X

7X
5X
6X
3X

6X
5X
5X
9X
5X
6X
2X
0X
0X

11X
12X
8X
8X
X
X
5X
2X
1X

S
B
B

o w W n »n
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https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6537?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6791?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
https://pistolskytte.net/precision/showresult/6445?c=8b2797ae-09df-41ad-989b-de2526204997
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Dvardala - Traffen Precision - Resultat

1 Aby1

2  Stocholmspolisen

3  Salems ladys

4 Aby2

5 Roslagen Precision

6  Aby Damer 2

7 Ballongberget

Aby Skytteklubb

Stockholmspolisens Skytteférening

Salems Pistolklubb

Aby Skytteklubb

Roslagens Pistolskyttar

Aby Skytteklubb

Ballongbergets skytteforening
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Tony Borén VY 478 17X
Mattias Jansson C3 467 9X

Lars-gdran Liliergren VA 466 7X

Morgan Johansson Cropper C3 476 16X
Mattias Hallgren C3 462 7X

Lars Ryding C3 448 4X

Maria Prandl-Norrgard D3 470 10X
Teresia Bylger D3 457 11X

Lena Krockel D3 440 6X

Richard Pettersson C2 464 8X
Tobias Holmgren C2 456 7X

Stefan Friberg VY 418 7X

Belinda Hammar C3 455 9X
Johan Gustavsson C3 446 1X

Anette Sidestal D2 434 5X

Pia Dahl D2 409 2X
Susanna Friberg D2 393 1X

Therese Altun D1 382 3X

Anna Mpoyi D2 448 7X
Jimmy Jansson C1 428 3X

Nicolas Ter Wisscha C1 222 1X

1411

1386

1367

1338

1335

1184

1098

33X

27X

27X

22X

15X

6X

11X
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